Walsun Technology Co., Ltd     www.walsun.com     HX4X-CL233283x     V1.0
1
.0
Part Number Ordering Information
Part Number
Data Rate
(Gb/s)
Wavelength (nm)
Transmission
Distance(km)
Temperature (oC)
(Operating Case)
HX4X-CL2383C 103.1/112
1273.55, 1277.89,
1282.26, 1286.66
80 0~70
HX4X-CL2383E 103.1/112 80 -5~85
HX4X-CL2383I 103.1/112 80 -40~85
HX4X-CL3283C 103.1/112
1295.56, 1300.05,
1304.58, 1309.14
80 0~70
HX4X-CL3283E 103.1/112 80 -5~85
HX4X-CL3283I 103.1/112 80 -40~85
Features
 Support line rates from 103.125 Gb/s to 112.2 Gb/s OTU4
 Built-in 4-channel Clock and Data Recovery (CDR) in TX and RX
 LAN WDM EML laser and PIN receiver with SOA
 Up to 80km reach for G.652 SMF
 Hot pluggable 38 pin electrical interface
 QSFP28 MSA compliant
 BIDI LC optical receptacle
 RoHS-10 compliant and lead-free
 Excellent EMI performance
 Single +3.3V power supply
 Maximum power consumption 5.5W
 Case operating temperature
Commercial: 0 ~ 70oC
Extended: -5 ~ +85oC
Industrial: -40 ~ +85oC
Applications
 100GBASE-ZR4 Ethernet Links
 Infiniband QDR and DDR interconnects
 Telecom networking
100Gb/s QSFP28 ZR4 BIDI Transceiver
HX4X-CL23/3283x
Walsun Technology Co., Ltd     www.walsun.com     HX4X-CL233283x     V1.0
2
I. Absolute Maximum Ratings
It has to be noted that the operation in excess of any individual absolute maximum ratings might